
Contact Details of Participating Institutes for CCMT-2024 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of Institute Website PI Incharge PI Co-Incharge 

1 

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar National 

Institute of Technology, 

Jalandhar 

https://www.nitj.ac.

in/  

Prof. Rohit Mehra  

as.dapg@nitj.ac.in 

9888534590 

Prof. Mamta Khosla  

as.daug@nitj.ac.in 

9888604632 

2 
Malaviya National Institute of 

Technology Jaipur 

https://www.mnit.ac

.in/  

Prof. Suja George  

ccmt2024help@mnit.ac.in 

9549654170, 01412715082 

Dr. Arka Prokash 

Mazumdar 

ccmt2024help@mnit.ac.in 

9549658129 

3 

Maulana Azad National 

Institute of Technology 

Bhopal 

https://www.manit.a

c.in/  

Dr. Vimlesh Kumar Soni  

fic.admission@manit.ac.in 

8989441173 

Dr. Navneet Munoth  

afic.admission@manit.ac.in 

9691620084 

4 
National Institute of 

Technology Agartala 

https://www.nita.ac.

in/  

Prof. Mrinal Kanti 

Debbarma  

mrinal@nita.ac.in 

8974253353 

Prof. Paritosh Battacharya  

pari76@rediffmail.com 

8974060361 

5 
National Institute of 

Technology Calicut 
https://nitc.ac.in/  

Dr. A V Babu  

pgadmissions@nitc.ac.in 

9446930650 

Mr. Ajay Kumar S  

dracd@nitc.ac.in 

9995806587 

6 
National Institute of 

Technology Delhi 

https://nitdelhi.ac.in

/ 

Dr. Anurag Singh  

ccmt2023@nitdelhi.ac.in 

9810526575 

 -- 

7 
National Institute of 

Technology Durgapur 
https://nitdgp.ac.in/  

Prof. Nirmal Baran Hui  

deanac@nitdgp.ac.in 

9434788117 

Dr. Satadal Ghorai  

ad.pg@nitdgp.ac.in 

9470150674 

8 
National Institute of 

Technology Goa 

https://www.nitgoa.

ac.in/  

Dr. Venkatanareshbabu k 

venkatanaresh@nitgoa.ac.in 

9049436708 

 -- 

9 
National Institute of 

Technology Hamirpur 
https://nith.ac.in  

Dr. Tapas Palai  

tapas@nith.ac.in 

9736363702 

Dr. O. P. Yadav  

opyadav@nith.ac.in 

9410150156 

10 

National Institute of 

Technology Karnataka, 

Surathkal 

https://www.nitk.ac.

in/  

Prof. Dwarakish G. S.  

deanacademic@nitk.edu.in 

9483647308 

Prof. Vinatha U. 

associatedean_pgrch@nitk.

edu.in 

9448895389 

11 
National Institute of 

Technology, Meghalaya 

https://www.nitm.ac

.in/  

Dr. Shravan Kumar Bandari  

shravnbandari@nitm.ac.in 

7093328329 

Dr. Bidyasagar Kumbhakar  

bkmath@nitm.ac.in 

9570216865 

12 
National Institute of 

Technology Nagaland 

https://www.nitnaga

land.ac.in/  

Dr. Naorem Khelechand 

Singh   

khelchand@nitnagaland.ac.i

n 

8974545106 

-- 
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13 
National Institute of 

Technology Patna 

https://www.nitp.ac.

in/  

Prof. M. P. Singh 

mps@nitp.ac.in 

9431200106, 06122371715 

(201) 

Prof. A. R. Quaff 

arquaff@nitp.ac.in 

06122371715 (171) 

14 

National Institute of 

Technology Puducherry 

Karaikal 

https://nitpy.ac.in/  

Dr. Aniruddha Kanhe  

aniruddhakanhe@nitpy.ac.in 

8056418992 

-- 

15 
National Institute of 

Technology, Raipur 
https://nitrr.ac.in  

Dr. Dilip Singh Sisodiia  

dssisodia.cs@nitrr.ac.in 

8462808174 

Dr. Rakesh Tripathi  

rtripathi.it@nitrr.ac.in 

9340105510 

16 
National Institute of 

Technology Sikkim 

www.nitsikkim.ac.i

n  

Prof. M. C. Govil  

aurobind.panda@nitsikkim.a

c.in 

7479013208 

 -- 

17 

National Institute of 

Technology Arunachal 

Pradesh 

https://nitap.ac.in/  

Dr. Subhasish Banerjee 

subhasish@nitap.ac.in 

9434985900 

Dr. Kartick Mondal 

kartick@nitap.ac.in 

9485250803 

18 
National Institute of 

Technology Jamshedpur 

https://www.nitjsr.a

c.in/  

Dr. A. K. Choudhary  

akchoudhary.ce@nitjsr.ac.in 

9431161850 

Dr. Sudhanshu Shekhar Pati  

sspati.chem@nitjsr.ac.in 

7008182718 

19 
National Institute of 

Technology Kurukshetra 
https://nitkkr.ac.in/  

Prof. R.P. Chauhan  

chauhanrpc@nitkkr.ac.in 

09896075913 

Dr. A.S.V. Ravi Kanth  

asvravikanth@nitkkr.ac.in 

9896031557 

20 

Motilal Nehru National 

Institute of Technology 

Allahabad, Prayagraj 

http://www.mnnit.a

c.in/  

Dr. Praveen Kumar Agarwal  

pka@mnnit.ac.in 

8840523917 

Dr. Sameer Srivastava  

sameers@mnnit.ac.in 

9889864633 

21 
National Institute of 

Technology Manipur 

https://www.nitman

ipur.ac.in/  

Dr. Sanasam Surendra Singh  

ssuren.mu@gmail.com 

7005744882 

Dr. Prabhat Kumar  

ysprabhat.pamho@gmail.co

m 

8340453682 

22 
National Institute of 

Technology Mizoram 

https://www.nitmz.a

c.in/  

Dr. Sukanta Roy 

adean_sw@nitmz.ac.in 

9035385841 

 -- 

23 
National Institute of 

Technology Rourkela 
https://nitrkl.ac.in/  

Prof. Jyoti Prakash Kar  

ccmnccmt@nitrkl.ac.in 

9438532157 

Prof. Subrata Kumar Panda  

pandask@nitrkl.ac.in 

9658583368 

24 
National Institute of 

Technology Silchar 
www.nits.ac.in  

Prof. Saurabh Choudhury  

saurabh@ee.nits.ac.in 

6900986032 

Dr. Ranjith G. Nair 

rgnair@phy.nits.ac.in 

9401519326 

25 

National Institute of 

Technolog, Srinagar (Jammu 

& Kashmir) 

www.nitsri.ac.in  

Prof. Mohammad Shafi Mir 

` 

deanacadaffairs@nitsri.ac.in 

9469425113 

Dr. Mohammad Mursaleen  

mursaleen@nitsri.ac.in 

9697985483 
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26 
National Institute of 

Technology Tiruchirappalli 
www.nitt.edu  

Dr. T.Sivasankar  

pg@nitt.edu 

9486001157 

Dr. P. Raja  

praja@nitt.edu 

9942680653 

27 
National Institute of 

Technology, Uttarakhand 
https://nituk.ac.in/  

Dr. Vikas Kukshal 

vikaskukshal@nituk.ac.in 

9634706332 

--  

28 
National Institute of 

Technology Warangal 

https://www.nitw.ac

.in/  

Dr. S Ravichandra  

admissions@nitw.ac.in 

8332969703 

Dr. Ch. Ramreddy  

admissions.pg@nitw.ac.in 

9491824301 

29 
Sardar Vallabhbhai National 

Institute of Technology, Surat 
www.svnit.ac.in  

Dr. Purnanand V Bhale 

pvbhale@med.svnit.ac.in 

9974751060 

Dr. Manish K Rathod 

mkr@med.svnit.ac.in 

9904003856 

30 

Visvesvaraya National 

Institute of Technology, 

Nagpur 

www.vnit.ac.in  

Dr. Vijayakumar R. P.  

vijayakumarrp@che.vnit.ac.i

n 

9970335592 

Dr. G. Naga Raju  

gnagaraju@mth.vnit.ac.in 

9403776540 

31 

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian 

Institute of Information 

Technology & Management 

(ABV-IIITM), Gwalior 

www.iiitm.ac.in  

Prof. Pankaj Srivastava 

pankajs@iiitm.ac.in 

8114417591 

--  

32 
Indian Institute of Information 

Technology, Allahabad 

https://www.iiita.ac.

in/  

Prof. Manish Goswami 

manishgoswami@iiita.ac.in 

9792947813 

Dr. Sonali Agrawal 

sonali@iiita.ac.in 

8317062387 

33 

Indian Institute of Information 

Technology, Design & 

Manufacturing, 

Kancheepuram, Chennai 

https://www.iiitdm.

ac.in/  

Dr. Srijith K  

srijith@iiitdm.ac.in 

9444165638 

--  

34 

Pt. Dwarka Prasad Mishra 

Indian Institute of Information 

Technology, Design & 

Manufacturing, Jabalpur 

https://www.iiitdmj.

ac.in/ 

Prof. Vijay Kumar Gupta 

admissions24@iiitdmj.ac.in  

6268371310 

Dr. Sachin Kumar Jain 

asodean.acad@iiitdmj.ac.in 

9425155406 

35 
Indian Institute of Information 

Technology Tiruchirappalli 

http://www.iiitt.ac.i

n  

Prof. G. Seetharaman  

gsraman@iiitt.ac.in 

9486631181 

 -- 

36 
Indian Institute of Information 

Technology, Lucknow 
https://iiitl.ac.in/  

Dr. Saurabh Shukla  

saurabh.shukla@iiitl.ac.in 

8433814204 

Dr. Niraj Kumar 

Vishvakarma  

niraj@iiitl.ac.in 

9149432826 

37 

Indian Institute of Information 

Technology, Design and 

Manufacturing, Kurnool 

https://iiitk.ac.in/  

Dr. K Sathya Babu 

ksb@iiitk.ac.in 

9439432489 

--  

38 
Indian Institute of Information 

Technology, Pune 

https://www.iiitp.ac

.in/  

Dr. Priyank Jain  

priyank@iiitp.ac.in 

9826454181 

 -- 
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39 
Indian Institute of Information 

Technology, Bhagalpur, Bihar 

https://www.iiitbh.a

c.in/  

Dr. Sandeep Raj 

sraj.ece@iiitbh.ac.in 

9386199102 

 -- 

40 
Indian Institute of Information 

Technology Una 
https://iiitu.ac.in/  

Dr. Naman Garg 

namangarg@iiitu.ac.in 

9555698585 

 -- 

41 
Indian Institute of Information 

Technology Kota 
https://iiitkota.ac.in/  

Dr. Parikshit Kishor Singh 

parikshit@iiitkota.ac.in 

8890643600 

 -- 

42 

International Institute of 

Information Technology 

Bhubaneswar 

https://www.iiit-

bh.ac.in  

Dr. Rakesh Chandra 

Balabantaray 

rakesh@iiit-bh.ac.in 

9438180999 

 -- 

43 

Indian Institute of 

Engineering Science and 

Technology, Shibpur 

https://www.iiests.a

c.in/  

Prof. Binay Krishna Ghorai 

binay.chem@faculty.iiests.a

c.in 

9433843142 

Dr. Niloy Khutia 

niloy.aero@faculty.iiests.ac

.in 

9883263316 

44 

National Institute of 

Electronics and Information 

Technology, Aurangabad 

https://nielit.gov.in/

aurangabad/index.p

hp  

Saurabh Bansod 

saurabhbansod@nielit.gov.in 

9834081669 

--  

45 

National Institute of 

Advanced Manufacturing 

Technology, Hatia, Ranchi 

https://niamt.ac.in/  

Prof. Rajkumar Ohdar 

rkohdar@niamt.ac.in 

8986719859, 

62058811385(w) 

Prof. Ghanshyam Das 

ghanshyamd@niamt.ac.in 

6204881704 

46 
Sant Longowal Institute of 

Engineering and Technology 
http://sliet.ac.in/  

Dr. Ram Pal Chaudhary  

chairmanset2024@gmail.co

m 

9815489841 

Dr. Pradyuman Kumar  

pradyuman2002@hotmail.c

om 

9417321580 

47 
School of Planning and 

Architecture, Bhopal 

https://spabhopal.ac

.in/  

Mr. Amit Khare 

amitkhare@spabhopal.ac.in 

7898211675 

 -- 

48 
School of Planning & 

Architecture, Vijayawada 

https://www.spav.ac

.in/  

Dr. Venkata Krishna Kumar 

Sadhu 

krishnakumar.sv@spav.ac.in 

9490751501 

Dr. Adinarayanane 

adinarayanane@spav.ac.in 

8978865599 

49 

Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee 

International Institute of 

Information Technology, 

Naya Raipur 

https://www.iiitnr.a

c.in/  

Dr. Shailesh P. Khapre 

pgprogram@iiitnr.edu.in 

9360147424 

 -- 

50 University of Hyderabad https://uohyd.ac.in/  

Sri Thukaram Porika 

ce@uohyd.ac.in 

9959090799 

--  
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51 
Punjab Engineering College, 

Chandigarh 
https://pec.ac.in/  

Dr. Rajesh Bhatia 

rbhatia@pec.edu.in 

01722753813, 

8699966880(w) 

Dr. Sanjay Batish 

sbatish@pec.edu.in 

1722753814 

52 
Central Institute of 

Technology Kokrajhar 

https://www.cit.ac.i

n/  

Mr. Jeet Dutta 

j.dutta@cit.ac.in 

9678957189 

 -- 

53 
Central University of 

Rajasthan 

https://www.curaj.a

c.in/  

Dr. Prakash Choudhary 

dean.et@curaj.ac.in 

9982114196 

 -- 

54 

Defence Institute of Advanced 

Technology, Pune (Deemed to 

be University) 

www.diat.ac.in  

Prof. Balasubramanian K 

meetkbs@gmail.com 

7875593598 

Dr. Himanshu Panda 

jr@diat.ac.in 

9420625548 

55 
Central University of Punjab, 

Bathinda, Punjab 

http://www.cup.edu

.in  

Prof. Satwinder Singh 

dean.set@cup.edu.in, 

9300064064 

 -- 

56 
Guru Ghasidas 

Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur 

http://www.new.gg

u.ac.in/  

Dr. Rajesh Mahule 

rmahule71@gmail.com 

9425230522, 7225853598 

Dr. Ganesh Prasad Shukla 

ganeshshukla2006@gmail.c

om 

8889254445 

57 

Institute of Infrastructure, 

Technology, Research And 

Management, Ahmedabad 

https://iitram.ac.in/  

Dr. Mahuya Bandyopadhyay  

assodean_academicpg@iitra

m.ac.in 

9909985869 

 -- 

58 

Indian Institute of Space 

Science and Technology, 

Thiruvananthapuram 

https://www.iist.ac.i

n  

Dr. S Anup 

anup@iist.ac.in 

9847395059 

Dr. V Sennaraj 

academics@iist.ac.in 

9048002789 

59 

Sardar Patel University of 

Police, Security and Criminal 

Justice, Jodhpur 

https://www.policeu

niversity.ac.in/  

Arjun Choudhary 

a.choudhary@policeuniversi

ty.ac.in 

9829790728 

 -- 

60 
Indian Institute of Information 

Technology, Bhopal 

https://iiitbhopal.ac.

in  

Dr. Amit Bhagat 

am.bhagat@gmail.com 

7974406197 

--  

61 

National Institute of Technical 

Teachers' Training and 

Research (NITTTR), Kolkata 

http://www.nitttrkol

.ac.in/  

Dr. Rayapati Subbarao 

rsubbarao@nitttrkol.ac.in 

8902007778 

-- 
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